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VEGETABLES
—ARTICHOKES: OFFERINGS

INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
—ASPARAGUS: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 11 lb cmi/cm bchd CA fee fair
cond 10.00MX exfee 15.00 tome low ai
12.00fee 15.00-16.00mostly 15.00feme
low as 1200«d 15.00acme low as 12.00

—BEANS; OFFERINGS LIGHT
buctns/crti FL Round Green Type
20.00-22.00

—BEETS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns bchd MX I2sfew 7.00 ots
bchd FL 12i 9.00 25 lb iks lie CD med
6.00-7.00

—BROCCOLI: MARKET HIGHER
ctns AZ bchd 14s 17.00-20.00 bchd Its
11.00CA bchd I4i 18.00-20.00fair qual
15.00

—BRUSSELS SPROUTS: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—CABBAGE: MARKET GREEN
SLIGHTLY LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY 1 3/4 bunts A 50 lb ctns FL
Round Green Type med 6.00-7.00 fair
oond 5.50 Red Type med 9.00-10.00 GA
Round Green Type med 7.00 50 lb sks CD
Round Green Type fee S.2S-5.50 NY
Round Green Type fee 5.00-5.50 mostly
5.00 1 3/4 bunts ft 40 lb cuts FL Savoy
Type med 14.00

-CARROTS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY iks 48 1-lbflmbfi CA Topped

med-fee 12.00-14.00 mostly 12.00 CD
Topped med-fee 7.00 FL Tapped med-fee
few 10.00 sks 24 2-Ib flmbgs CA Tapped
med-feefew 14.00 sks 10 5-lb flmbgs CA
Topped med-fee few 14.00 50 lb sks Ise
CA Topped jfao9.00 few 11.00 CDTopped
jbo 6.50-7.00 FL Topped jbo 6.50-7.00
ctns bchd CA Bunched 24s 11.00ctns 24
1-lbflmbgs CA Baby Peeled 18.25-1150

ctns 4 5-lb flmb ca baby peeled 12.00
—CAULIFLOWER: MARKET HIGH-

ER ctns flmwrpd AZ 12s 11.00-12.00
mostly 11.00 fair oond 9.00-10.00 9s
9.50-10.00 CA 12s 11.00-12.00 fair cond
7.00- 9s 10.00FL 12s fair cond 4.
00-6.00 9s fair cond 4.00-6.00 16s ord
oond 2.00-3.00

—CELERY: MARKET HIGHER ctns
CA 2 dz 18.00-20.00 mostly 19.00-20.00
few 17.00 2 1/2 dz 16.00-18.00 mostly
18.00few high as 20.00 3 dz 12210-15.00

few 16.004 dz 10.00flmb 30s 18.50flmb
36s 14.50 FL 2 dz 18.00 2 1/2 dz
16.00- mostly 16.00

—CHINESE CABBAGE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY oelnts FL 10.00-1200
30 lb ctns CA Nappa 13.00 50 lbctns CA
Nappa 15.00celnts FL Nappa 10.00-13.00
few high as 14.00

-CORN-SWEET: OFFERINGS
LIGHT wbcits FL White 4 dz min
17.00-18.00 fair qual ft oond 1200

—CUCUMBERS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY WAXED 1 1/9 buOni/cit* MX
med 23.00-24.00 frqual 18.00-20.00ma-
nly 18.00 aid qual 15.00-17.00 tad 22.00
fair appear 18.00

-EGGPLANT: MARKET SUGHTLY

HIGHER 1 1/9 bucntn wipd FL med fair
qualand ord ccod 3.00-s.ooctm/oti wrpd
MX lla 14.00-15.0024* 14.00-15.00

-ENDIVE: MARKET HIGHER 1 1/9
fauctni/citiFL 11.00etna MX24> 10.0010
lb etna BL Whloof 17.00

-ESCAROLB: MARKET HIGHER 1
1/9 budm/nt* FL 12.00-13.00 da* MX
24* 12.00

—GARLIC: MARKET STEADY 30 lb
da* CA White roper col 42.00 col 36.00
roper jbo 33.00 exjbo 30.00

—GREENS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY dai/crt* bchd CA Swio Chard
12* 10.00 Red 12* 10.00 GA CoUaid
6.00- Kale 6.00-6.50 MX Swi** Chard
12* 1.00-9.00Red 12* 8.00-9.00 NC Col-
lard 6.00-7.00 moally 6.00-6.50 Kale
6.00- Turnip Top* 7.00Rape 7.00¥X
Collard 24* 8.00 Kale 24* 8.00 Muttard
24* 10.00 Turnip Top* 24* 9.00-10.00
Dandelion 12* 8.00 Kohlrabi 24* 8.00
Swii*Chard 12* 8.00Red 12* 8.00da* lie
CAKale Flowering 24* 11.00-110020 lb
dm MX Broccoli Rabe 24* 12.00-13.00
fair oond 9.00-10.00

-LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctn* AZ 24*
10.00- moitly 10.00-11.00*ome 9.00
fair cond 7.00-8.00 Wrapped 24*
11.00- moitly 12.00tome 14.00CA
24* 10.00-11.00 few 9.00

-LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKET
LEAF LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY dm AZ Boatcn 24* 10.00 fair
qual 5.00-6.ooGreenLeaf24* 10.00-12.00
occ 13.00 few 9.00 Red Leaf 24*
10.00- ooc 13.00 CA Boron 24*

12.00 Green Leaf 24* 10.00-13.00 Red
Leaf24* 10.00-13.00few 14.00FL Baden
24* 10.00-11.00 Green Leaf 24*
10.00-11.00 Red Leaf 24* 10.00-11.00
Bibb 24* 8.00-9.003 lb dm CA Meiculin
Mix BJO

—LETTUCB-ROMAINE: MARKET
LOWER dm AZ 24* 12.00-14.00previ-
ou* commilmenti low a* 9.00 CA 24*
12.00previon* conmutment* low ai 9.00
FL 24* few 13.00 MX 24* fair oond 7.00
I. buert* AZ 24* 16.00

MUSHROOMS: MARKET
STEADY 10 lb dm PA ige 1200-12.50
moitly 1200med 9.50-10.00moitly 9.50
4 qt bkt* PA med-lge 5.00-5.50 few 4.75
md-med 4.00-4JO 5 lb da* PA Oyiter
18.00- Cremini 9.00 Pottobella*
9JO-10.50 few 9.00 3 lb dm PA Shiitake
11. JO moldy 1200-13.00fair qua!
8.50-10.50 Oyiter 1200-13J0 dm 12
8-oz tray* flmwrpd PA
8.00- JO dm 10 12-oz tray* fhnwipd PA
9.00- few 10.00 dm 10 10-oz tray*
fhnwipd PA 8.00-BJO

-OKRA: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

—ONIONS GREEN: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY dm bchd MX 48*
7.00- few 9JO AZ Leek* 12* 12.00
MX Leek* 12* 14.00-15.00fair cond 10.00
TX Leek* 12* 16.00

—PARSLEY: MARKET HIGHER cm
bchd FL Curly 60* 11.00-13.00Plain 60*
16.00dm bchd CA Curly 60* 11.00-12.00

on distance

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, January 25, 1997413
Plain 30< 7.00 TX Curly 60i 13.00Plain
60i 15.00-16.00Root 12i few 16.00

—PARSNIPS: 20 lb flmbgi lie PL
15.00

—PEAS GREEN: MARKET HIGHER
lOlbctm OU Snow Peai Decalyxed 13.00
Sugar Snap Pear Decalyxed fair oond
iaoo

-PEAS OTHER; OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—PEPPERS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 bucou/ciu FL Bell Type
Green exlge 16.00-18.00 Ige 15.00-16.00
tome 14.00 Red Ige fair appear
22.00-24.00 mod fair qual 10.00-15.00
vyiml fair appear 8.00-10.00 IS lb dm
MX Bell Type Red exlge 20.00 Yellow
exlge 18.00-20.0025lbctni MX Bell Type
Red Ige fair qual 18.00

—PEPPERS OTHER: 1 1/9 buctm/cru
FL Long Hot 13.00-14.00 mxd red and
green 12.00 Cubanellei med-lge
8.00-10.00

—RADISHES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctni tpd 30 6-oz flmbgi FL Red
4.25-4JOfew 5.00ctni tpd 14 1-lbflmbgi
FL Red 4.50 dm bchd MX Red 24i 7.00

—RHUBARB: OFFERINGS NONE
—RUTABAGAS; 50 lb ctni CO

CDOne med 7.00-8.00
—SPINACH: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY ctni bchd CA Flat 24i 13.00 1
2/5 buoti bchd CAFUt 24i 15.00ctni TX
Savoy 14.00

—SQUASH: OFFERINGS LIGHT 1
1/9 buclni/ciU MX Zucchini med-lge
18.00 ctni/lugi MX Zucchini iml-med
24.00-25.00 med 20.00 Yellow Straight-
neck iml-med fair appear 16.00

—SWEET POTATOES; MARKET
ABOUT STEADY CURED 40 lb ctru LA
U.S. One Beauregard med 15.00NC U.S.
One Jewell med 11.00-12.00 fair appear
10.00

—TOMATOES: MARKET HIGHER
25 lb ctni FL 85% U.S. One or Better
Mature Greeni light red-red xlge
14.00- Ige 12.00-13.00 Vine Ripet
light red-red xlge 10.00-12.00few 14.00
Local Repack 85% U.S. One or Better
Mature Greens pink-light rod xlge 13.50
Ige 13.50 med 13.50 flu 2 lyr MX Vine
Ripes Improved Varieties 4xss 16.00

—TOMATOES. CHERRY: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY flu 12 1-pt hku MX
light-red 10.50few higher

—TOMATOES, PLUM TYPE:
MARKET HIGHER 25 lb cms FL light-
red sml 10.00 MX light red-red
13.00-

—TURNIPS: 25 lb sks NC Putple Top
med 7.00

—VEGETABLES OTHER: 8 lb ctns
CA Radicchio 9s 15.00

L FOR SALE - MANURE

[ VINTAGE SALES STABLES, INC.
W Paradise, PA 17562L (610)458-5060 - (717)442-4181
W L. Robert Frame, President

20-25 ton trailer loads
$7 to $9/per ton depending

Estate Planningfor Farm Families
• Wills, trusts and tax planning
• Charitable giving

BusinessPlanningfor Farm Families
• Farm partnerships and corporations '

• Succession Planning/Farm Transfers
Real Estate

• Tax-free exchanges ofreal estate
• Real estate settlements .

• Public sales
Estate Settlements

• Prompt settlement (most completed in
3 months)

• Tax planning during settlement

54 Queen Road, P.O. Box 497
Intercourse, PA 17534
(717)768-7100

Offices also in:
New Holland Willow Street


